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Laundry Price List — July 2025
(All Prices Include VAT)

Laundry Priced Per Kilo — Clothing and Soft Toys only:

Washed, Dried, Iron and Fold Next Day - £8.00 / Same Day - £10.57
Washed, Dried and Fold Next Day - £6.99 / Same Day - £8.99
Soakage:

Soakage Charges — Any items which require additional soaking prior to being laundered
will be charged an additional fee. This will be discussed at time of drop off, or via phone
call if laundry inspection is not possible at time of drop off.

£7.80 Per Tub
Adult Clothing (Wash, Dry and Iron):
Shirt £7.15
Blouse £7.15
Polo Shirts £5.15
Round /V neck t Shirts £4.55
Vests £3.75
Jumpers £7.88
Trousers (Casual) £6.10
Trousers (Joggers) £4.50
Jeans £6.65
Shorts £4.88
Skirts £8.65
Fleeces £7.35
Hankies 75p

N 7
X 14

Norfolk’s Little Laundry

Laundry Price List - July 2025 77 RN



Adults Underwear:

Boxers £1.12
Bras £1.40
Knickers £1.20
Nighties £7.50
Pyjamas £7.50
Cami Top £3.40
Dressing Gown £11.15

Ladies Dresses and Formal Wear:

Smart Dress and Jacket £25.50
Jumpsuits £18.25
Denim Skirt £8.20
Denim Dress £10.95
Long Formal £15.25
Short Formal £13.25
Long Casual £12.95
Short Casual £10.95
Long Prom Dress From: £30
Short Prom Dress From: £25
Wedding Dresses By Appointment Only

Men’s Formal Wear:

Morning Suit £30.50

3 Piece Suit £23.60

2 Piece Suit £21.00

Suit Jacket £11.10

Suit Trousers . £11.10
Vg
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Waist Coat
Dress Shirt

Funeral Directors Suit

Jackets and Quterwear:

Lightweight Jacket

Heavyweight Jacket
Medium Length Coat
Long Length Coat
Heavyweight Padded Coat
Designer Winter Coats
Gillet

Over Outwear

Shooting Attire:

Breaks
Plus 4’s
Waist Coat

Jacket

Vicar, Church, Religious Wear:

Cassock
Guimpe
Neck

Black Hood
Chasuble
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£7.05
£14.25
£45.00

£11.50
£13.90
£15.90
£18.00
£25.25
£35.00
£16.90
£22.00

£22.00
£28.00
£15.00
£18.00

£30.00
£25.00
£16.25
£22.50
£35.00



Nuns Habit £30.00

Nuns Tabard £25.00

Coif £16.25

Alba £25.00

Alter Cloths From: £8.00
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Children’s Clothing (Wash, Dry and Iron):

All children’s laundry is laundered on a weight basis (prices below) excluding the items
listed below.

Washed, Dried, Iron and Fold Next Day - £8.00 / Same Day - £10.57
Washed, Dried and Fold Next Day - £6.99 / Same Day - £8.99

Children’s Clothing (12-16 years):

Suits £17.10
Shirts £5.25
Dress £8.40
Prom Dress From: £30.00

Children’s Clothing (Under 12 years):

Suit £12.25
Shirt £4.00
Dress £6.75

School Uniform:

School Blazer £12.20

School Trousers £8.00

School Skirt (Long) £7.80

School Skirt (Short) £4.60

School Shirt £5.25

School Tie £3.25
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Bed Sets (includes duvet cover, pillows, and bottom sheet):

Emperor £40.80
Super King £28.85
King £21.30
Double £17.40
Single £11.60
Mattress Protectors:

Emperor £23.30
Super king £20.50
King £17.65
Double £14.60
Single £9.30
Pillow Protectors £5.50

Mattress Toppers:

17-2”

Emperor £42.60
Super King £35.80
King £29.75
Double £26.00
Single £22.70
37-4”

Emperor £47.60
Super King £40.80
King £34.75
Double £31.00
Single £27.70
Sleeping Bags:

Single £25.30
Double £28.30
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Sheets - Fitted & Flat:
Emperor

Super King

King

Double

Single

Pillowcases & Sham Covers:

Pillowcases (All types)
Large Pillow Sham Cover
Medium Pillow Sham Cover

Duvet Covers:
Emperor Duvet Cover
Super King Duvet Cover
King Duvet Cover
Double Duvet Cover
Single Duvet Cover

Duvets:

2.5tog - 18.0 tog
Emperor

Super King

King

Double

Single

Toddler

Pillows:

Standard Pillow
Cotton Pillow
Feather Pillow

Latex Pillow

Memory Foam Pillow
Gel Pillow
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£10.40
£8.10
£6.85
£5.50
£4.85

£4.10
£6.40
£5.40

£14.65
£11.80
£9.90
£7.85
£7.05

£47.50
£40.90
£34.80
£28.50
£21.70
£15.25

£6.20
£6.20
£6.75
£6.75
£7.45
£7.45



Throws & Bedspreads:

Thin:
Emperor
Super King
King
Double
Single

Thick:
Emperor
Super King
King
Double
Single

Table Cloths:
XXL

XL

Large
Medium

Small

Napkins

Towels and Bathmats
Jumbo Plus Bath Sheet
Bath Sheet (Standard)
Bath Towel

Hand Towel

Flannel

Bathmats

Other Items
Oven Gloves
Tea Towels

£32.00
£25.50
£18.75
£15.80
£12.50

£37.80
£29.40
£24.50
£19.80
£16.90

£26.15
£18.25
£13.70
£9.15
£7.15
£4.75

£9.35
£6.45
£5.25
£4.20
£1.55
£4.00

£1.40
£1.20

Same Day Charges — Same day service may incur an additional charge; this will be

discussed at time of drop off.
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