

Laundry Price List – July 2025 (All Prices Include VAT)

Laundry Priced Per Kilo – Clothing and Soft Toys only:

Washed, Dried, Iron and Fold

Next Day - £8.00 / Same Day - £10.57

Washed, Dried and Fold

Next Day - £6.99 / Same Day - £8.99

Soakage:

Soakage Charges – Any items which require additional soaking prior to being laundered will be charged an additional fee. This will be discussed at time of drop off, or via phone call if laundry inspection is not possible at time of drop off.

£7.80 Per Tub

Adult Clothing (Wash, Dry and Iron):

Shirt	£7.15
Blouse	£7.15
Polo Shirts	£5.15
Round / V neck t Shirts	£4.55
Vests	£3.75
Jumpers	£7.88
Trousers (Casual)	£6.10
Trousers (Joggers)	£4.50
Jeans	£6.65
Shorts	£4.88
Skirts	£8.65
Fleeces	£7.35
Hankies	75p



Boxers	£1.12
Bras	£1.40
Knickers	£1.20
Nighties	£7.50
Pyjamas	£7.50
Cami Top	£3.40
Dressing Gown	£11.15
	211.10
Ladies Dresses and Formal Wear:	
Smart Dress and Jacket	£25.50
Jumpsuits	£18.25
Denim Skirt	£8.20
Denim Dress	£10.95
Long Formal	£15.25
Short Formal	£13.25
Long Casual	£12.95
Short Casual	£10.95
Long Prom Dress	From: £30
Short Prom Dress	From: £25
Wedding Dresses	By Appointment Only
Men's Formal Wear:	
Morning Suit	£30.50
3 Piece Suit	£23.60
2 Piece Suit	£21.00
Suit Jacket	£11.10
Suit Trousers	£11.10

Laundry Price List – July 2025

Waist Coat	£7.05
Dress Shirt	£14.25
Funeral Directors Suit	£45.00
Jackets and Outerwear:	
Lightweight Jacket	£11.50
Heavyweight Jacket	£13.90
Medium Length Coat	£15.90
Long Length Coat	£18.00
Heavyweight Padded Coat	£25.25
Designer Winter Coats	From: £35.00
Gillet	£16.90
Over Outwear	From: £22.00
Shooting Attire:	
Breaks	£22.00
Plus 4's	£28.00
Waist Coat	£15.00
Jacket	£18.00
Vicar, Church, Religious Wear:	
Cassock	£30.00
Guimpe	£25.00
Neck	£16.25
Black Hood	£22.50



Nuns Habit	£30.00
Nuns Tabard	£25.00
Coif	£16.25
Alba	£25.00
Alter Cloths	From: £8.00



Children's Clothing (Wash, Dry and Iron):

All children's laundry is laundered on a weight basis (prices below) excluding the items listed below.

Washed, Dried, Iron and Fold Next Day - £8.00 / Same Day - £10.57

Washed, Dried and Fold Next Day - £6.99 / Same Day - £8.99

Children's Clothing (12-16 years):

Suits	£17.10
Shirts	£5.25
Dress	£8.40
Prom Dress	From: £30.00

Children's Clothing (Under 12 years):

Suit	£12.25
Shirt	£4.00
Dress	£6.75

School Uniform:

School Skirt (Long) School Skirt (Short) School Shirt £5.2	School Blazer	£12.20
School Skirt (Short) £4.6 School Shirt £5.2	School Trousers	£8.00
School Shirt £5.2	School Skirt (Long)	£7.80
	School Skirt (Short)	£4.60
School Tie £3.2	School Shirt	£5.25
	School Tie	£3.25



Bed Sets	(includes	duvet	cover,	pillows,	and	bottom shee	<u>t):</u>

Emperor Super King King Double Single	£40.80 £28.85 £21.30 £17.40 £11.60
Mattress Protectors: Emperor Super king King Double Single	£23.30 £20.50 £17.65 £14.60 £9.30
Pillow Protectors	£5.50
Mattress Toppers:	
1"-2" Emperor Super King King Double Single	£42.60 £35.80 £29.75 £26.00 £22.70
3"- 4" Emperor Super King King Double Single	£47.60 £40.80 £34.75 £31.00 £27.70
Sleeping Bags: Single Double	£25.30 £28.30



Sheets - Fitted & Flat: Emperor Super King King Double Single	£10.40 £8.10 £6.85 £5.50 £4.85
Pillowcases & Sham Covers: Pillowcases (All types) Large Pillow Sham Cover Medium Pillow Sham Cover	£4.10 £6.40 £5.40
Duvet Covers: Emperor Duvet Cover Super King Duvet Cover King Duvet Cover Double Duvet Cover Single Duvet Cover	£14.65 £11.80 £9.90 £7.85 £7.05
Duvets: 2.5tog – 18.0 tog Emperor Super King King Double Single Toddler	£47.50 £40.90 £34.80 £28.50 £21.70 £15.25
Pillows: Standard Pillow Cotton Pillow Feather Pillow Latex Pillow Memory Foam Pillow Gel Pillow	£6.20 £6.20 £6.75 £6.75 £7.45



Throws & Bedspreads:

Thin:	
Emperor	£32.00
Super King	£25.50
King	£18.75
Double	£15.80
Single	£12.50
Thick:	
Emperor	£37.80
Super King	£29.40
King	£24.50
Double	£19.80
Single	£16.90
Table Cloths:	
XXL	£26.15
XL	£18.25
Large	£13.70
Medium	£9.15
Small	£7.15
Napkins	£4.75
<u>Towels and Bathmats</u>	
Jumbo Plus Bath Sheet	£9.35
Bath Sheet (Standard)	£6.45
Bath Towel	£5.25
Hand Towel	£4.20
Flannel	£1.55
Bathmats	£4.00
Other Items	
Oven Gloves	£1.40
Tea Towels	£1.20

Same Day Charges – Same day service may incur an additional charge; this will be discussed at time of drop off.

